Warning: Declaration of c2c_ConfigureSMTP::options_page_description() should be compatible with C2C_Plugin_023::options_page_description($localized_heading_text = '') in /home/generi18/public_html/wp-content/plugins/configure-smtp/configure-smtp.php on line 47
Our Products: Love Emergency, Painkiller, Vitamin D & Detox Drugs PRODUCTS – Generic Diamond

SERIOUS OR HARMLESS NOTHING ACTS FASTER THAN A DIAMOND

productbox2_3d

Love can be painful and heartbreaking. In case of headache or migraine and to reduce tension and pain in few minutes, choose Generic Love Painkiller.

A gentle and effective way for you to deal with many of today’s common love relationship problems and a perfect alternative to Aspirin. Available in dosages of 300, 500, 700 and 1000 mc (millicarats).

Read the full notice

Patient Information Leaflet:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR USER

This leaflet answers some common questions about Love Painkiller™. Please read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this treatment because it contains important information for you.

This treatment is available without prescription, for you to treat a problem without a specialist’s help. Nevertheless, you still need to use your treatment carefully to get the best results. Always take this treatment exactly as described in this leaflet. Then, if you need more information or advice, ask directly your jeweler or gemologist.

Love Painkiller™ belongs to a group of treatments called Anti-Love Relationship Disorder (ALRD). These treatments are used for the relief of headaches, migraine and emotional pains, especially for couples in difficult time, crisis, situation of conflict or beginning of reconciliation period.

Love Painkiller™ is prescribed for adults and adolescents aged 16 years and above for the symptomatic treatment of: dispute, anger, deceit and deception, sadness, tearfulness, heartbreak, anxiety, hopelessness and irritability in the couple relationship.

This treatment contains one tablet (single dose) of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

The above list includes the more common benefits of your treatment. The benefits vary from patient to patient and can depend on the dosage given:

  • reduces emotional pains and headaches in a few minutes
  • reduces stress and anxiety, relieves tension, reduces negative energy and produces a sense of wellbeing recovery with the partner
  • improves love, happiness, joy and vitality in the relationship
  • reduces doubts, fears and uncertainties in the couple relationship
  • unlocks hidden feelings, positive emotions and passions
  • improves libido, hormone imbalances, sexual activity and in some cases orgasms
  • improves imagination and creativity, and of course the brilliance of the skin at the end of the treatment

Caution: This treatment has been prescribed for you. Please do not pass it to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If you notice any benefits not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler.

Do not take Love Painkiller™ if you:

  • are allergic to love, diamond grown in laboratory or custom-made jewellery
  • are definitely allergic to your partner

Take special care with Love Painkiller™ if you:

  • have serious love heart problems. Treatment such as Love Painkiller™ can increase the risk of heart palpitations
  • are in a couple therapy
  • are engaged in extramarital relation(s) or with extra partner(s)

Interaction with Love Painkiller™:

Before you use Love Painkiller™, talk to your jeweler if you are taking or have recently taken any other diamond jewellery treatment. Some treatments can reduce or suppress the effectiveness of Love Painkiller™.

Other warnings

  • this treatment may cause dizziness in some people. If this happens, do not drive, use or operate machinery
  • Love Painkiller™ must be used only occasionally and should not replace a regular healthy love relationship
  • this treatment can be addictive

Consult your jewellery professional before using Love Painkiller™ if any of the above mentioned conditions concern you or if you are not sure whether you should start taking this treatment.

Always take/use Love Painkiller™ exactly as described in this package leaflet. If you do not understand the instructions or are not sure, ask your jeweler or gemologist for help.

Dosage

Love Painkiller™ consists in a single dose treatment of 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

Method of administration:

FOR EXTERNAL USE ONLY

Love Painkiller™ can be administered at any time. There are two methods of administration:

Method A: Immediate Release Treatment or short-acting.

Immediate Release Treatment is a method of administration that is intended to release all the active ingredients and benefits within a short period of time. Short-acting provides extremely fast result:

  • take your single dose of diamond with you and visit your local jewellery store
  • choose a setting that fits your own personal style and ask your jeweler to set your diamond on it
  • and get in a few days your dream piece of jewellery

The treatment should be completed in 1 or 2 weeks maximum.

Method B: Sustained Release Treatment or long-acting.

Sustained Release Treatment is a method of administration which gets prolonged effect and which can reduce the number of treatments taken during one’s lifetime:

  • take your single dose of diamond and imagine a unique piece of jewellery
  • contact a jewellery boutique or designer to help you to create your exclusive design
  • enjoy this unique and creative experience
  • get in a few weeks an exclusive one-of-a-kind diamond jewellery

The Treatment should be completed in 4 to 12 weeks maximum.

Duration of the treatment:

Once your diamond jewellery is ready, wear it immediately without time limit. Talk to your jeweler or gemologist if your symptoms do not improve.

Additional tips at the beginning of the treatment:

In order to optimize the effect of the treatment, both partners must be present during the consultation with the jeweler or designer.

In case of emergency and if no jeweler can be reached, you can wear temporary a Waiting Ring®. The pre-cut ring can be found inside the box with the leaflet.

Like all treatments, Love Painkiller™ can cause side effects, although not everyone gets them. Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they are not:

  • rapid heartbeat, palpitations, breast tenderness, tearfulness, dizziness, nervousness, excitability, anger, confusion, difficulty sleeping, tremor, swelling, stomach discomfort, dry mouth or thirst,
  • feeling unusually hot
  • smiling, giggling, sudden outburst of laughter or crying
  • in rare cases, nausea, vomiting and urticaria.

You may need specific attention if you get some of the side effects. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler, gemologist or contact directly Generic Diamond

Overdose and Dependence Symptoms:

Seek emergency attention if you think you have used too much of this treatment. Love Painkiller™ can cause serious dependence to the active substance, the allotrope of carbon or diamond.

This product must be stored in a safe area or safe deposit box. Pharmacy box is not a safe place. Keep out of the sight and reach of children.

It is recommended to keep the blister in the outer carton in order to protect the treatment. Treatment should never be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Ask your jeweler how to dispose of treatment no longer required. These measures will help to protect your investment.

There is no expiring date.

What does Love Painkiller™ contain?

Love Painkiller™ contains one dose of allotrope of carbon (diamond) grow in laboratory and weighted at 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats (0.30 carat, 0.50 carat, 0.70 carat or 1.00 carat).

The active molecule is the Carbon and the chemical formula is: C. Each carbon atom is bonded covalently to four neighbours arranged tetrahedrally around the central atom to give birth to the diamond.

For more details about the composition of your treatment, please consult the diamond grading report. It contains important information.

Information and Education:

A Generic Diamond (also known as synthetic diamond, lab-grown diamond, laboratory-created diamond or cultured diamond) is a diamond produced in an artificial process, as opposed to mined or natural diamonds, which are created by geological processes. Both have the same physical, chemical and optical properties, and have the same brilliance, sparkle and fire. Both are real diamonds.

Generic Diamond treatment is 100% conflict-free and environmentally friendly. The term “generic” describes a more cost-effective version of a well-known brand name diamond treatment.

Who makes the treatment?

Your treatment is designed and packaged by Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. The marketing authorization holder is Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Where to go for further information?

Additional information is available at the website www.genericdiamond.com. If you have any queries or comments about your treatment or any other generic products, please contact Generic Diamond.

Special Warning

The information provided in this leaflet are provided tongue in cheek and for humoristic purposes only and should never be taken seriously or be considered healthcare advice. This product is not medicine, cosmetic or healthcare product and not intended to treat, cure or prevent any disease or health condition. This product is a lab-grown diamond for jewellery making only. Never try to swallow/eat, chew or suck diamonds. In case of accidental ingestion, contact a physician and seek professional medical assistance immediately.

Always contact your licensed practicing healthcare professional for specific advice, information and services regarding your individual healthcare needs.

(This special warning has been requested by our lawyers)

Distributed by:
Generic Diamond Pte Ltd
Singapore
Reg. 201507510C

This leaflet was revised: June 2015.
Copyright © 2015 Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. All right reserved.
Love Painkiller™ and Waiting Ring® are registered trademarks of Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Print Leaflet

 

The Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) is the leaflet included in the pack with the diamond. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a treatment. It is possible that the leaflet in your treatment pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your treatment was packaged.

Packaging:

prodetail_lp1

MORNING-AFTER: HAVE A DIAMOND WITHIN 72 HOURS OF THE ACT OF LOVE

productbox4_3d

Uncontrolled or unexpected love can happen anytime, anywhere. To increase the chance of a fertile relationship elect Generic Love Emergency. A unique solution to boost love relationships.

Take as soon as possible within 72 hours of the act of love. The sooner you use it, the better Love Emergency will work. Available in dosages of 300, 500, 700 and 1000 mc (millicarats).

Read the full notice

Patient Information Leaflet:

 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR USER
 
This leaflet answers some common questions about Love Emergency™. Please read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this treatment because it contains important information for you.

This treatment is available without prescription, for you to treat a problem without a specialist’s help. Nevertheless, you still need to use your treatment carefully to get the best results. Always take this treatment exactly as described in this leaflet. Then, if you need more information or advice, ask directly your jeweler or gemologist.

Love Emergency™ or Morning After is an emergency love relationship fertility treatment. Love Emergency™ belongs to a group of treatments called Hormonogems. These treatments are used to boost love relationship after unexpected or uncontrolled love story or in case of failure of usual seduction methods.

Love Emergency™ is prescribed for adults and adolescents aged 16 years and above for the symptoms of: medium to severe unexpected or uncontrolled attraction, romantic and/or passionate love, love sickness, obsessive love, falling in love, fun loving morning, Romeo and Juliet symptoms or marriage proposal.

This treatment contains one tablet (single dose) of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

The above list includes the more common benefits of your treatment. The benefits vary from patient to patient and can depend on the dosage given:

  • boosts love, happiness, joy and vitality in the relationship
  • increases passionate love, romance and intimacy
  • unlocks hidden feelings, emotions and passions
  • reduces doubts, fears and uncertainties in the couple relationship
  • improves libido, sexual activity, orgasms and in some cases, increase the chances of having a baby
  • increases the chance of successful marriage proposal
  • improves imagination and creativity, and of course the brilliance of the skin at the end of the treatment

Caution: this treatment has been prescribed for you. Please do not pass it to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If you notice any benefits not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler.

Do not take Love Emergency™ if you:

  • are allergic to love, diamond grown in laboratory or custom-made jewellery
  • are definitely allergic to your partner

Take special care with Love Emergency™ if you:

  • have serious love heart problems. Treatment such as Love Emergency™ can increase the risk of heart palpitations
  • are in a couple therapy
  • are engaged in extramarital relation(s) or with extra partner(s)

Interaction with Love Emergency™:

Before you use Love Emergency™, talk to your jeweler if you are taking or have recently taken any other diamond jewellery treatment. Some treatments can reduce or suppress the effectiveness of Love Emergency™.

Other warnings;

  • this treatment may cause dizziness in some people. If this happens, do not drive, use or operate machinery
  • Love Emergency™ must be used only occasionally and should not replace a regular healthy love relationship
  • this treatment can be addictive

Serious warnings:

The use of Love Emergency™ does not protect against sexually transmitted diseases and cannot replace the necessary precautions and measures to be taken in case of risk of transmission. Always use a condom if you are unsure of your partner(s) sexual health.

Consult your jewellery professional before using Love Emergency™ if any of the above mentioned conditions concern you or if you are not sure whether you should start taking this treatment.

Always take/use Love Emergency™ exactly as described in this package leaflet. If you do not understand the instructions or are not sure, ask your jeweler or gemologist for help.

Dosage:

Love Emergency™ consists in a single dose treatment of 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

Method of administration:

FOR EXTERNAL USE ONLY

The treatment should be given as soon as possible, preferably no later than 72 hours after love or the onset of symptoms. The sooner you take Love Emergency™, the more effective the treatment is likely to be.

There are two methods of administration:

Method A: Immediate Release Treatment or short-acting.

Immediate Release Treatment is a method of administration that is intended to release all the active ingredients and benefits within a short period of time. Short-acting provides extremely fast result:

  • take your single dose of diamond with you and visit your local jewellery store
  • choose a setting that fits your own personal style and ask your jeweler to set your diamond on it
  • and get in a few days your dream piece of jewellery

The treatment should be completed in 1 or 2 weeks maximum.

Method B: Sustained Release Treatment or long-acting.

Sustained Release Treatment is a method of administration which gets prolonged effect and which can reduce the number of treatments taken during one’s lifetime:

  • take your single dose of diamond and imagine a unique piece of jewellery
  • contact a jewellery boutique or designer to help you to create your exclusive design
  • enjoy this unique and creative experience
  • get in a few weeks an exclusive one-of-a-kind diamond jewellery

The Treatment should be completed in 4 to 12 weeks maximum.

Duration of the treatment:

Once your diamond jewellery is ready, wear it immediately without time limit. Talk to your jeweler or gemologist if your symptoms do not improve.

Additional tips at the beginning of the treatment:

In order to optimize the effect of the treatment, both partners must be present during the consultation with the jeweler or designer.

In case of emergency and if no jeweler can be reached, you can wear temporary a Waiting Ring®. The pre-cut ring can be found inside the box with the leaflet.

Like all treatments, Love Emergency™ can cause side effects, although not everyone gets them. Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they are not:

  • rapid heartbeat, palpitations, breast tenderness, tearfulness, dizziness, nervousness, excitability, anger, confusion, difficulty sleeping, tremor, swelling, stomach discomfort, dry mouth or thirst,
  • feeling unusually hot
  • smiling, giggling, sudden outburst of laughter or crying
  • in rare cases, nausea, vomiting and urticaria.

You may need specific attention if you get some of the side effects. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler, gemologist or contact directly Generic Diamond.

Overdose and Dependence Symptoms:

Seek emergency attention if you think you have used too much of this treatment. Love Emergency D can cause serious dependence to the active substance, the allotrope of carbon or diamond.

This product must be stored in a safe area or safe deposit box. Pharmacy box is not a safe place.

Keep out of the sight and reach of children.

It is recommended to keep the blister in the outer carton in order to protect the treatment. Treatment should never be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Ask your jeweler how to dispose of treatment no longer required. These measures will help to protect your investment.

There is no expiring date.

What does Love Emergency™ contain?

Love Emergency™ contains one dose of allotrope of carbon (diamond) grow in laboratory and weighted at 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats (0.30 carat, 0.50 carat, 0.70 carat or 1.00 carat).

Love Emergency™ contains one dose of allotrope of carbon (diamond) grow in laboratory and weighted at 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats (0.30 carat, 0.50 carat, 0.70 carat or 1.00 carat).

For more details about the composition of your treatment, please consult the diamond grading report. It contains important information.

Information and Education:

A Generic Diamond (also known as synthetic diamond, lab-grown diamond, laboratory-created diamond or cultured diamond) is a diamond produced in an artificial process, as opposed to mined or natural diamonds, which are created by geological processes. Both have the same physical, chemical and optical properties, and have the same brilliance, sparkle and fire. Both are real diamonds.

Generic Diamond treatment is 100% conflict-free and environmentally friendly. The term “generic” describes a more cost-effective version of a well-known brand name diamond treatment.

Who makes the treatment?

Your treatment is designed and packaged by Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. The marketing authorization holder is Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Where to go for further information?

Additional information is available at the website www.genericdiamond.com. If you have any queries or comments about your treatment or any other generic products, please contact Generic Diamond.

Special Warning

The information provided in this leaflet are provided tongue in cheek and for humoristic purposes only and should never be taken seriously or be considered healthcare advice. This product is not medicine, cosmetic or healthcare product and not intended to treat, cure or prevent any disease or health condition. This product is a lab-grown diamond for jewellery making only. Never try to swallow/eat, chew or suck diamonds. In case of accidental ingestion, contact a physician and seek professional medical assistance immediately.

Always contact your licensed practicing healthcare professional for specific advice, information and services regarding your individual healthcare needs.

(This special warning has been requested by our lawyers)

Distributed by:
Generic Diamond Pte Ltd
Singapore
Reg. 201507510C

This leaflet was revised: June 2015.
Copyright © 2015 Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. All right reserved.
Love Emergency™ and Waiting Ring® are registered trademarks of Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Print Leaflet

 

The Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) is the leaflet included in the pack with the diamond. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a treatment. It is possible that the leaflet in your treatment pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your treatment was packaged

Packaging:

 

prodetail_le1

VITAMIN D THINK AND FEEL LIKE YOU’RE
20 AGAIN

productbox3_3d

Getting enough Vitamin D is essential to keep love relationships strong, passionate and healthy as the first day. Studies shows that increased levels of vitamin D reduces the risk of developing love relationship impairment but it is also your best decision to get rid of migraine and dispute.

With Generic Love Vitamin D, let the sunshine in again. Available in dosages of 300, 500, 700 and 1000 mc (millicarats).

Read the full notice

Patient Information Leaflet:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR USER

This leaflet answers some common questions about Love Vitamin D™. Please read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this treatment because it contains important information for you.

This treatment is available without prescription, for you to treat a problem without a specialist’s help. Nevertheless, you still need to use your treatment carefully to get the best results. Always take this treatment exactly as described in this leaflet. Then, if you need more information or advice, ask directly your jeweler or gemologist.

Love Vitamin D™ is a vitamin supplement. It belongs to a group of treatments called Diamond Dietary Supplement (DDS) and it taken by those who need or desire additional vitamins beyond what is provided in their normal daily life. Love Vitamin D™ is especially recommended for couples older than 5 years and during pregnancy.

These treatments are used to preventing and treating deficiency in love, weak love, love fractures, love pain and loss of interest in sex. It is also used for boosting the immune love couple system, preventing rupture and helping build up resistance to love disease. Love Vitamin D™ is prescribed for adults and adolescents aged 16 years and above.

This treatment contains one tablet (single dose) of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

The above list includes the more common benefits of your treatment. The benefits vary from patient to patient and can depend on the dosage given:

  • increases immune system’s response to love deficiency
  • improves love, happiness, joy and vitality in the relationship
  • reduces tress, anxiety, tension and help to fight love depression symptoms
  • reduces doubts, fears and uncertainties in the couple relationship
  • unlocks hidden feelings, positive emotions and passions
  • improves libido, hormone imbalances, sexual activity and in some cases orgasms
  • improves imagination and creativity, and of course the brilliance of the skin at the end of the treatment

Caution: This treatment has been prescribed for you. Please do not pass it to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours.If you notice any benefits not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler.

Do not take Love Vitamin D™ if you:

  • are allergic to love, diamond grown in laboratory or custom-made jewellery
  • are definitely allergic to your partner

Take special care with Love Vitamin D™ if you:

  • have serious love heart problems. Treatment such as Love Vitamin D™ can increase the risk of heart palpitations
  • are in a couple therapy
  • are engaged in extramarital relation(s) or with extra partner(s)

Interaction with Love Vitamin D™:

Before you use Love Vitamin D™, talk to your jeweler if you are taking or have recently taken any other diamond jewellery treatment. Some treatments can reduce or suppress the effectiveness of Love Vitamin D™.

Other warnings:

  • this treatment may cause dizziness in some people. If this happens, do not drive, use or operate machinery
  • Love Vitamin D™ must be used only occasionally and should not replace a regular healthy love relationship
  • this treatment can be addictive

Consult your jewellery professional before using Love Vitamin D™ if any of the above mentioned conditions concern you or if you are not sure whether you should start taking this treatment.

Always take/use Love Vitamin D™ exactly as described in this package leaflet. If you do not understand the instructions or are not sure, ask your jeweler or gemologist for help.

Dosage:

Love Vitamin D™ consists in a single dose treatment of 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

Method of administration:

FOR EXTERNAL USE ONLY

Love Vitamin D™ can be administered at any time. There are two methods of administration:

Method A: Immediate Release Treatment or short-acting.

Immediate Release Treatment is a method of administration that is intended to release all the active ingredients and benefits within a short period of time. Short-acting provides extremely fast result:

  • take your single dose of diamond with you and visit your local jewellery store
  • choose a setting that fits your own personal style and ask your jeweler to set your diamond on it
  • and get in a few days your dream piece of jewellery

The treatment should be completed in 1 or 2 weeks maximum.

Method B: Sustained Release Treatment or long-acting.

Sustained Release Treatment is a method of administration which gets prolonged effect and which can reduce the number of treatments taken during one’s lifetime:

  • take your single dose of diamond and imagine a unique piece of jewellery
  • contact a jewellery boutique or designer to help you to create your exclusive design
  • enjoy this unique and creative experience
  • get in a few weeks an exclusive one-of-a-kind diamond jewellery

The Treatment should be completed in 4 to 12 weeks maximum.

Duration of the treatment:

Once your diamond jewellery is ready, wear it immediately without time limit. Talk to your jeweler or gemologist if your symptoms do not improve.

Additional tips at the beginning of the treatment:

In order to optimize the effect of the treatment, both partners must be present during the consultation with the jeweler or designer.

In case of emergency and if no jeweler can be reached, you can wear temporary a Waiting Ring®. The pre-cut ring can be found inside the box with the leaflet.

Like all treatments, Love Vitamin D™ can cause side effects, although not everyone gets them. Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they are not:

  • rapid heartbeat, palpitations, breast tenderness, tearfulness, dizziness, nervousness, excitability, anger, confusion, difficulty sleeping, tremor, swelling, stomach discomfort, dry mouth or thirst,
  • feeling unusually hot
  • smiling, giggling, sudden outburst of laughter or crying
  • in rare cases, nausea, vomiting and urticaria.

You may need specific attention if you get some of the side effects. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler, gemologist or contact directly Generic Diamond.

Overdose and Dependence Symptoms:

Seek emergency attention if you think you have used too much of this treatment. Love Vitamin D™ can cause serious dependence to the active substance, the allotrope of carbon or diamond.

This product must be stored in a safe area or safe deposit box. Pharmacy box is not a safe place. Keep out of the sight and reach of children.

It is recommended to keep the blister in the outer carton in order to protect the treatment. Treatment should never be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Ask your jeweler how to dispose of treatment no longer required. These measures will help to protect your investment.

There is no expiring date.

What does Love Vitamin D™ contain?

Love Vitamin D™ contains one dose of allotrope of carbon (diamond) grow in laboratory and weighted at 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats (0.30 carat, 0.50 carat, 0.70 carat or 1.00 carat).

The active molecule is the Carbon and the chemical formula is: C. Each carbon atom is bonded covalently to four neighbours arranged tetrahedrally around the central atom to give birth to the diamond.

For more details about the composition of your treatment, please consult the diamond grading report. It contains important information.

Information and Education:

A Generic Diamond (also known as synthetic diamond, lab-grown diamond, laboratory-created diamond or cultured diamond) is a diamond produced in an artificial process, as opposed to mined or natural diamonds, which are created by geological processes. Both have the same physical, chemical and optical properties, and have the same brilliance, sparkle and fire. Both are real diamonds.

Generic Diamond treatment is 100% conflict-free and environmentally friendly. The term “generic” describes a more cost-effective version of a well-known brand name diamond treatment.

Who makes the treatment?

Your treatment is designed and packaged by Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. The marketing authorization holder is Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Where to go for further information?

Additional information is available at the website www.genericdiamond.com. If you have any queries or comments about your treatment or any other generic products, please contact Generic Diamond.

Special Warning

The information provided in this leaflet are provided tongue in cheek and for humoristic purposes only and should never be taken seriously or be considered healthcare advice. This product is not medicine, cosmetic or healthcare product and not intended to treat, cure or prevent any disease or health condition. This product is a lab-grown diamond for jewellery making only. Never try to swallow/eat, chew or suck diamonds. In case of accidental ingestion, contact a physician and seek professional medical assistance immediately.

Always contact your licensed practicing healthcare professional for specific advice, information and services regarding your individual healthcare needs.

(This special warning has been requested by our lawyers)

Distributed by:
Generic Diamond Pte Ltd
Singapore
Reg. 201507510C

This leaflet was revised: June 2015.
Copyright © 2015 Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. All right reserved.
Love Vitamin D™ and Waiting Ring® are registered trademarks of Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Print Leaflet

 

The Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) is the leaflet included in the pack with the diamond. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a treatment. It is possible that the leaflet in your treatment pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your treatment was packaged.

Packaging:

prodetail_lv1

IT’S TIME TO CLEAN YOUR MIND AND BODY

detox_500_3d

Multiple affairs and infidelity may indicate an addiction to sex, love or romance. If you are seriously dependent you might want to receive an experimental detoxification treatment. Generic Love Detox is made for you. You can try it now and participate to our randomized controlled trial.

To try Love Detox is to help us to make a happier and healthier society and potentially reduce the volume of the lawyers’ work. Available in dosages of 300, 500, 700 and 1000 mc (millicarats).

Read the full notice

Patient Information Leaflet:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR USER

This leaflet answers some common questions about Love Detox™. Please read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this treatment because it contains important information for you.

 

This treatment is available without prescription, for you to treat a problem without a specialist’s help. Nevertheless, you still need to use your treatment carefully to get the best results. Always take this treatment exactly as described in this leaflet. Then, if you need more information or advice, ask directly your jeweler or gemologist.

 

Love Detox™ is used to treat and cure mild-to-moderate affairs and prevent relapse. It belongs to a group of treatments called Anti-obsessive Affair Disorder (AAD). These treatments are used to help those who are dependent on cheating, flirtation and infidelity to overcome their addiction. It is indicated as supportive therapy in maintaining abstinence (self-denial) in infidelity-dependent patients.

This treatment is particularly recommended for patients who need help to maintaining abstinence in the period of doubt, hesitation, confusion and fear. Love Detox™ acts by blocking receptors in the brain to block the action of infidelity’s desire/obsession and by reactivating the molecules of pleasure and positive emotions associated to the existing partner’s relationship. Patients will no longer experience the elements of fear and suffering that accompany symptoms and will wean off of their addiction (definitely or for a limited period of time). Love Detox™ is prescribed for adults and adolescents aged 16 years and above.

This treatment contains one tablet (single dose) of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

The above list includes the more common benefits of your treatment. The benefits vary from patient to patient and can depend on the dosage given:

  • gently resolve conflict and help to rebuild trust and closeness
  • reduces trauma of infidelity and post-traumatic stress disorders
  • restores past sensations, passion and sexual intimacy in the couple
  • improves sincerity, transparency and comprehension in the relationship
  • reduces stress, anxiety, tension and help to fight love depression symptoms.
  • produces a sense of wellbeing recovery with the partner
  • improves self-esteem, self-discovery and feeling of self-control
  • restores sleep and energy
  • improves imagination and creativity, and of course the brilliance of the skin at the end of the treatment

Caution: this treatment has been prescribed for you. Please do not pass it to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If you notice any benefits not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler.

Do not take Love Detox™ if you:

  • are allergic to love, diamond grown in laboratory or custom-made jewellery
  • are definitely allergic to your partner

Take special care with Love Detox™ if you:

  • have serious love heart problems. Treatment such as Love Detox™ can increase the risk of heart palpitations
  • plan to divorce, separate or pursue a legal separation

Interaction with Love Detox™:

Before you use Love Detox™, talk to your jeweler if you are taking or have recently taken any other diamond jewellery treatment. Some treatments can reduce or suppress the effectiveness of Love Detox™.

Other warnings:

  • this treatment may cause dizziness in some people. If this happens, do not drive, use or operate machinery
  • Love Detox™ must be used only occasionally and should not replace a regular healthy love relationship
  • this treatment can be addictive

Consult your jewellery professional before using Love Detox™ if any of the above mentioned conditions concern you or if you are not sure whether you should start taking this treatment.

Always take/use Love Detox™ exactly as described in this package leaflet. If you do not understand the instructions or are not sure, ask your jeweler or gemologist for help.

Dosage:

Love Detox™ consists in a single dose treatment of 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats of generic (lab-grown) certified diamond.

Method of administration:

FOR EXTERNAL USE ONLY

Love Detox™ can be administered at any time. There are two methods of administration:

Method A: Immediate Release Treatment or short-acting.

Immediate Release Treatment is a method of administration that is intended to release all the active ingredients and benefits within a short period of time. Short-acting provides extremely fast result:

  • take your single dose of diamond with you and visit your local jewellery store
  • choose a setting that fits your own personal style and ask your jeweler to set your diamond on it
  • and get in a few days your dream piece of jewellery

The treatment should be completed in 1 or 2 weeks maximum.

Method B: Sustained Release Treatment or long-acting.

Sustained Release Treatment is a method of administration which gets prolonged effect and which can reduce the number of treatments taken during one’s lifetime:

  • take your single dose of diamond and imagine a unique piece of jewellery
  • contact a jewellery boutique or designer to help you to create your exclusive design
  • enjoy this unique and creative experience
  • get in a few weeks an exclusive one-of-a-kind diamond jewellery

The Treatment should be completed in 4 to 12 weeks maximum.

Duration of the treatment:

Once your diamond jewellery is ready, wear it immediately without time limit. Talk to your jeweler or gemologist if your symptoms do not improve.

Additional tips at the beginning of the treatment:

In order to optimize the effect of the treatment, both partners must be present during the consultation with the jeweler or designer.

In case of emergency and if no jeweler can be reached, you can wear temporary a Waiting Ring®. The pre-cut ring can be found inside the box with the leaflet.

Like all treatments, Love Detox™ can cause side effects, although not everyone gets them. Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they are not:

  • rapid heartbeat, palpitations, breast tenderness, tearfulness, dizziness, nervousness, excitability, anger, confusion, difficulty sleeping, tremor, swelling, stomach discomfort, dry mouth or thirst,
  • smiling, giggling, sudden outburst of laughter or crying
  • in rare cases, nausea, vomiting and urticaria

You may need specific attention if you get some of the side effects. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your jeweler, gemologist or contact directly Generic Diamond.

Overdose and Dependence Symptoms:

Seek emergency attention if you think you have used too much of this treatment. Love Detox™ can cause serious dependence to the active substance, the allotrope of carbon or diamond.

This product must be stored in a safe area or safe deposit box. Pharmacy box is not a safe place. Keep out of the sight and reach of children.

Keep out of the sight and reach of children.

It is recommended to keep the blister in the outer carton in order to protect the treatment. Treatment should never be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Ask your jeweler how to dispose of treatment no longer required. These measures will help to protect your investment.

There is no expiring date.

What does Love Detox™ contain?

Love Detox™ contains one dose of allotrope of carbon (diamond) grow in laboratory and weighted at 300, 500, 700 or 1000 millicarats (0.30 carat, 0.50 carat, 0.70 carat or 1.00 carat).

The active molecule is the Carbon and the chemical formula is: C. Each carbon atom is bonded covalently to four neighbours arranged tetrahedrally around the central atom to give birth to the diamond.

For more details about the composition of your treatment, please consult the diamond grading report. It contains important information.

Information and Education:

A Generic Diamond (also known as synthetic diamond, lab-grown diamond, laboratory-created diamond or cultured diamond) is a diamond produced in an artificial process, as opposed to mined or natural diamonds, which are created by geological processes. Both have the same physical, chemical and optical properties, and have the same brilliance, sparkle and fire. Both are real diamonds.

Generic Diamond treatment is 100% conflict-free and environmentally friendly. The term “generic” describes a more cost-effective version of a well-known brand name diamond treatment.

Who makes the treatment?

Your treatment is designed and packaged by Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. The marketing authorization holder is Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Where to go for further information?

Additional information is available at the website www.genericdiamond.com. If you have any queries or comments about your treatment or any other generic products, please contact Generic Diamond.

Special Warning

The information provided in this leaflet are provided tongue in cheek and for humoristic purposes only and should never be taken seriously or be considered healthcare advice. This product is not medicine, cosmetic or healthcare product and not intended to treat, cure or prevent any disease or health condition. This product is a lab-grown diamond for jewellery making only. Never try to swallow/eat, chew or suck diamonds. In case of accidental ingestion, contact a physician and seek professional medical assistance immediately.

Always contact your licensed practicing healthcare professional for specific advice, information and services regarding your individual healthcare needs.

(This special warning has been requested by our lawyers)

Distributed by:
Generic Diamond Pte Ltd
Singapore
Reg. 201507510C

This leaflet was revised: June 2015.
Copyright © 2015 Generic Diamond Pte Ltd. All right reserved.
Love Detox™ and Waiting Ring® are registered trademarks of Generic Diamond Pte Ltd.

Print Leaflet

 

The Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) is the leaflet included in the pack with the diamond. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a treatment. It is possible that the leaflet in your treatment pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your treatment was packaged.

Packaging:

prodetail_ld1

Hear what patients are saying about Generic diamond:

productbox3_3d

« I feel a lot better now… Vit. D has dramatically improved my energy level and moods.»

Elisabeth, Sydney*

productbox3_3d

« My husband and I found out we had low Vit D.
 Today the sun shine again! »

Sonia, Roma*

detox_500_3d

« This is amazing… This treatment has changed
 my life. »

Paul, San Francisco*

detox_500_3d

« This was like a miracle for me. I have no more addiction and temptation »

Won Fu, Pekin*

productbox2_3d

« Within 2 minutes of taking Love Emergency the pain has absolutely gone away. »

Rachel, Singapore*

emergency_500_3d

« I took the treatment about 26 hours after sex. Love Emergency really does work.»

Valerie, Paris*

emergency_500_3d

« I had to take Love Emergency after unprotected sex. My best after-sex experience »

Lynette, Toronto*

*For the respect of the imaginary patient, name and location have been changed.
caculator

Dosage Calculator
Quickly determine the proper
dosage of Generic Diamond your
body needs.

Read more
cross

Online Prescription

No appointments, waiting rooms, no hassle, get your prescription online and receive your Generic Diamond.  

Read more